OK 93942 WARRANTY DEED-STATUTORY FORM-	-GRANTEES, TENANTE AL
WARRANTY DE	STATUTORY FORM-GRANTEES, TENANTS BY ENTIRETY
Klamath First F	STATUTORY FORM—GRANTEES, TENANTS BY ENTIRET INDIVIDUAL OR CORPORATE GRANTOR avings and Loan Association ay. Marks, a. married woman e following described real property free of anometic, /Husband /H
conveys and warrants	avings and Loan Association ay. Marks. a married woman e following described real property free of encumbrances except as specifical
as tenants by the anti- Doreen K	avings and Loan ASSociation ay. Marks, a married woman e following described real property free of encumbrances except as specificall county, Oregon, to-wit:
set forth herein situated	following a married Woman
Klama	the first described real property to find the first fi
Tot a	County, Oregon to concumbrances excent
the fin Block 9 of The	section to wit:
Klamath Plat thereo	ct 1064, FIRST ADDITION TO GATEWOOD, according to f on file in the office of the County Clerk of
Klamath County, Oregon.	on file in the office of GATEWOOD, account
0	of the County Clowberry to
The said and	INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) brances except covenants, conditions, restrictions, easements f record affecting the herein described property.
limitation	INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DEC
and rights of way	Drances except COVED and REVERSE SIDE
The free	record affecting the conditions, restrict
- ne true consideration for this co-	easement
	- F ·····
	(Here comply mist in
Dated N.	record affecting the herein described property. is \$54,000.00 (Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93.030) 38; if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seal at- rd of directors. KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN CABLE LAND ASSOCIATION
fixed by its off	20
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE P SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPL USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OF PROPERTY SHOULD THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TI COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE STATE OF OREGON,	38; if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seal at- rd of directors. KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ROPERTY DE. CABLE LAND ACCEPTING By: ASSOCIATION
SCRIBED IN THIS INSTALLOW USE	rd of directors. KLAMATH ETDer caused its name to 1
THIS INSTRUMENT REGULATIONS PROVATION OF APPL	ROPERTY DE
COUNTY SHOULD CHECK ACQUIRING OF	CABLE LAND ACCEPTING BY: ASSOCIATION
STATE	The TO THE TE CITY OF
STATE OF OREGON,	DUSES By: By: Bocchi Lesidore
country of	The for the January Depochil President E CITY OR By: Bocchil President STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath November 16.
Personally appeared the above	November 16 Drown, Secretary
Personally appeared the above named	19 88
	each tor himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the
and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	one for the other the store duly sworn
ment to be	
ment to be	secretary of Klamathar is the
	of said corporation of the formation of said corporation
***************************************	them acknowl and that said instrument was size of corporation
Notary Public for Oregon	of said corporation and that said instrument is the corporational half of states of the corporation and that said instrument is the corporational the said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of the corporate said instrument to be its voluntary act and deal of the corporation of the corporation by authority of the solution of the corporation of the
My commission expires:	Notary Public for Occurence
WADDAM	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 5
	My commission expires: 5-14-92 (If executed by execute
lamath First Federal Savings	My commission expires: 5-14-92 (If executed by exercised
GRANTOR	STATE OF OREGON,
GRANTER	- OF OREGON,
GRANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP	County ofKlamath ss.
10	Costil
amath First Federal Savings 0. Box 5270	I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the
0. Box 5270	the second on it
Imath Falls, Oregon 97601	SPACE RESERVED OF 4:00
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	hacorder's the page 19307
a change is requested, all tax statements	ment/microfit / " CC/ Ille/instant
a change is requested, all tax statements be sent to the following address: a.a.s.above	Record of Deeds at 100.93942
RRQVe	Witness County.
	County affixed.
	Evelyn Biehn
NAME ADDRESS	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
NAME ADDRESS	\$8.00 By Cauling Mullinglak Deputy

8.00